FACULTY MENTORSHIP

Cardiology:

Luis Afonso MD. FACC.
Interim Academic Chief, Division of Cardiology
Associate Professor, Internal Medicine Division of Cardiology
Director, Adult Cardiovascular Fellowship Program
Director Echocardiography Laboratory
Interests: Cardiology

Contact: 

Harper University Hospital
Off: 313-745-2620
Lafonso@med.wayne.edu
Issa Alesh, MD

Assistant Professor

Interests: General cardiology, heart failure, CAD, echocardiography
Contact:

4907 Harper Brush Building

313-745-2620
ialesh@med.wayne.edu
Shaun Cardozo, M.D.
Assistant Professor of Medicine
Interests: General Cardiology, Echocardiography, Vascular Imaging, Medical Student Education
Contact:

Harper University Hospital
313-745-2620


scardozo@med.wayne.edu
Anupama Kottam, MD
Assistant Professor
Interests: Cardiology
Contact: 

3990 John R, 4 Hudson
Office Phone: (313)745-2621
akottam@med.wayne.edu
Endocrinology:
Berhane Seyoum, MD. MPH
Associate Professor of Medicine
Medical Director, Diabetes Programs
Interim Chief, Division of Endocrinology
Interests: Diabetes, endocrinology

Contact:
4201 St. Antoine, UHC-4H
313-745-3320
bseyoum@med.wayne.edu

Linea L. Rydstedt, M.D.

Associate Professor
Interests: pituitary, endocrinology

Contact:

4H-University Health Center

313-745-3318
lrydstedt@med.wayne.edu
Gastro:
M. Raza Anees, M.D, FACG

Chief, GI and Hepatology Division
John D Dingell VA Hospital
Interests: GI and Hepatology
Address:

John D. Dingell VAMC
313-576-3041
Mohammad.anees@va.gov
Adhip P. N. Majumdar, Ph.D., D.Sc.
Professor and Senior Research Career Scientist

Interests:  Basic science research, colon cancer
Contact:
VA Medical Center/Karmanos Cancer Institute
4646 John R; B-4238
313-576-4460

majumdar@med.wayne.edu
Hematology/Oncology:
Q. Ping Dou, Ph.D.
Professor, Departments of Oncology, Pharmacology, and Pathology

Interests: http://cancerbiologyprogram.med.wayne.edu/faculty/dou.php

Contact: 

540.1 Hudson Webber Cancer Research Building
Tel:  313-576-8301 (Office); 313-576-8299 (Adm. Assistant)

313-576-8264, -8248, -8249 (Lab)
doup@karmanos.org
Elisabeth I. Heath, MD FACP
Hartmann Endowed Chair for Prostate Cancer Research
Professor of Oncology and Medicine
Director, Prostate Cancer Research
Interests: Oncology, Prostate Cancer

Contact:
Karmanos Cancer Institute
4100 John R, HW04H0
313-576-8715
heathe@karmanos.org
Philip Agop Philip, MD, PhD, FRCP
Professor of Oncology
Director of GI and Neuroendocrine Oncology
Vice President of Medical Affairs

Interests: GI and Neuroendocrine Oncology
Contact: 

Karmanos Cancer Center
313-576-8728 (Direct line)
313-576-8746 (assistant  Kristen Rushlau)
philipp@karmanos.org
Melissa Ann Runge-Morris, MD

Professor of Oncology

Director, Institute of Environmental Health and Sciences

Interests: Clinical: T-cell lymphoma. Research:  transcriptional regulation of sulfotransferase drug metabolizing enzymes and the role of the environment in disease development.

Contact:

Applebaum bldg room 4118

313-577-5598

m.runge-morris@wayne.edu
Malathy Shekhar, Ph.D.
Associate Professor of Oncology and Pathology 
Interests: My research is mainly focused on breast cancer and involves various aspects- hormone resistance, chemotherapy response and resistance, repair of DNA damage induced by chemotherapy. Our study uses cell culture models, animal models, and clinical samples.
Contact:

Karmanos Cancer Institute
2114 Prentis Bldg.
110 East Warren Avenue
313-578-4326
shekharm@karmanos.org
Ulka Vaishampayan M.D.
Professor of Oncology 
Chair, GU Oncology Team
Karmanos Cancer institute

Interests: Oncology, GU Oncology

Contact:

Karmanos Cancer Institute
313-576-8718
vaishamu@karmanos.org
Amy M. Weise, D.O.
Assistant Professor of Oncology

Interests: Clinical: melanoma, lung cancer, and head and neck cancer.  Research: immunotherapy
Contact:
Karmanos Cancer Institute
(313)576-8599  Direct Office
(313) 576-8751 Administrative Assistant

Weisea@karmanos.org
Infectious Diseases:
Patricia Brown, M.D., F.A.C.P., F.I.D.S.A
Professor of Medicine, Wayne State University School of Medicine
Vice President of Quality and Patient Safety, Detroit Medical Center

Interests: general infectious diseases/pyelonephritis/quality and patient safety

Contact:

University Health Center4201 St. Antoine, suite 2B
313-745-4439
pbrown@med.wayne.edu
Teena Chopra, MD

Faculty

Interests: Infectious Diseases

Contact:

5 Hudson Harper Hospital

313-745-9649

tchopra@med.wayne.edu

Sorabh Dhar, MD

Associate Professor
Interests: Infectious Diseases

Contact:

Harper Hospital, 5th floor

313-745-7195

sdhar@med.wayne.edu
Glenn W. Kaatz, MD

Professor of Medicine

Interests: Staphylococcal infections, specifically drug resistance in S. aureus.  My research lab studies efflux-related quinolone and biocide resistance in this organism.
Contact:

John D Dingell VA Medical Center
313-576-1000
gkaatz@med.wayne.edu

Stephen Lerner, MD

Professor of Medicine
Interests: Infectious Diseases, antibiotics resistance
Contact:

Detroit Receiving Hospital, UHC 2E1.6

313-745-0804

slerner@med.wayne.edu

Donald P. Levine, MD

Professor of Medicine

Associate Vice Chair for Continuing Medical Education and Community Affairs

Wayne State University

Interests: Infectious Diseases

Contact:

University Health Center, Suite 2E

313-577-7935

dlevine@med.wayne.edu

Jack Sobel, MD

Professor, Division Head

Interests: Infectious Diseases

Contact:

Harper Hospital

5 Hudson, 5929

313-745-045
jsobel@med.wayne.edu
Internal Medicine:

Kristen Kingzett, MD

Faculty

Interests: General Medicine

Contact:

5C UHC

313-745-7999
kkingzet@med.wayne.edu

Sajith Matthews, MD

Academic Hospitalist

Interests:  General Medicine

Contact: 

4201 St. Antoine, UHC 5C

amatthew@med.wayne.edu

Ijeoma Nnodim Opara, MD
Assistant Professor, Internal Medicine/Pediatrics 

Interests: Global Health, General Medicine
Contact:

4201 St Antoine, UHC 5C
innodim@med.wayne.edu
Neelima Thati, MD
Assistant Professor

Interests: General internal medicine, patient centered medical home, medical education
Contact: 

UHC, 5C

313-577-0348
nthati@med.wayne.edu

Jarrett J. Weinberger M.D.

Assistant Professor & Program Director

Department of Internal Medicine

Wayne State University School of Medicine

Medical Director for Quality WSUPG
Interests: Internal Medicine

Contact:

4201 St. Antoine, UHC 5C

313-966-7680

jaweinbe@med.wayne.edu
Nephrology:

Daoud Abu-Hamdan, MD

Associate Professor of Medicine

Chief, Renal section JDD VA

Interests: Nephrology

Contact:

Veterans Administration Hospital, C2924

313-576-3451

dabuhamd@med.wayne.edu
Zeenat Bhat, MD

Associate Professor

Interests: Hep C,/ HIV associated kidney diseases, Acute kidney disease outcomes

Contact:
4160 John R., Suite 909
313-745-7145
zbhat@med.wayne.edu
Elwaleed Elhassan MD. FACP. FASN
Assistant Prof of Medicine
Interests: peritoneal dialysis, hypertension, electrolyte disorders, polycystic kidney disease
Contact:
4160 John R Suite 908
313 745 7556
eelhassa@med.wayne.edu
Nashat Imran, MBBS
Assistant Professor
Interests: cardiorenal, medical education research, nephrology
Contact:
908 Harper Professional Building

313-745-7145

nimran@med.wayne.edu
Atul Singh, MD
Associate Professor
Interests: Cardio-vascular disease in ESRD/pre-transplant patients, screening for these issues, BK and infectious complications in transplant patients
Contact: 

Harper POB 908 

313-745-7145

asingh@med.wayne.edu
Pulmonary/Critical Care/Sleep Medicine:

Safwan Badr, MD
Chief, Pulmonary Critical Care

Interests: Sleep medicine, ventilatory control
Contact:

Harper Hospital

313-745-2038

sbadr@med.wayne.edu
Paul Kleinow, MD

Assistant Professor of Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine

Interests: Pulmonary Hypertension, pulmonary/critical care

Contact:

3990 John R 3 Hudson

313-745-0559
pkleinow@med.wayne.edu
S. Knowles, MD, FAASM
Clinical Assistant Professor
Interests: Sleep medicine, general pulmonary/critical care

Contact:

Harper University Hospital

3990 John R, 3-Hudson

(313) 745-6033
sknowles@med.wayne.edu
Susmita Chowdhuri, MD, MS
Associate Professor of Medicine
Chief, Sleep Medicine Section
Medical Director, John D. Dingell Sleep Wake Disorders Center
Interests: Sleep medicine, Pulmonary/Critical Care

Contact:

VA Hospital

313-576-1000

schowdh@med.wayne.edu
Lobelia Samavati, MD

Associate Professor

Interests: Sarcoidosis, Pulmonary Critical Care
Contact:

Wayne State University School of Medicine

Research Lab: 313-577-9331

Hospital office: 313-745-1718

lsamavat@med.wayne.edu

Ayman Soubani, MD
Professor of Medicine

Medical Director of ICU- Harper/Karmanos

Interests: Pulmonary disease in cancer patients, critical care
Contact:

Harper Hospital

3 Hudson, 3908

313-745-8741

asoubani@med.wayne.edu
Rheumatology:
Felix Fernandez-Madrid, MD

Professor, Division Head

Interests: Rheumatology

Contact:

UHC, 4H

313-577-1133

fmadrid@med.wayne.edu

Malini Venkatram, MD
Asst Professor, Associate Program Director for Fellowship
Interests: Rheumatology, Rheum/Heme-Onc
 

Contact:

University Health center, POD 4H-17
313-577-6843
mvenkatr@med.wayne.edu
